
Community Action Partnership of St. Joseph
Mary Martens - mmartens@capstjoe.org; 816-233-8281

Parent Advisory Council Map

Mid-America Regional Council (MARC) - Kansas City
Lynette Fowler - lfowler@marc.org; 816-474-4240

Community Partnership of the Ozarks - Springfield
Amanda Coleman - acoleman@cpozarks.org; 
417-888-2020

Powerhouse Community Development - Marshall
Charles Stephenson - cstephenson@pwrhousecdc.org;
660-886-8860

Douglass Community Services - Hannibal
Emily Trevathan - emily.trevathan@douglassonline.org;
573-221-3892

Vision for Children at Risk - St. Louis
Sanaria Sulaiman - ssulaiman@visionforchildren.org; 
314-534-6015

Community Partnership of Southeast Missouri - Cape
Girardeau
Amy McDonald - amy@cpsemo.org; 573-380-1999

This map was created in collaboration with the Missouri Department
of Elementary and Secondary Education (DESE)


